PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

T601 - PW3 Work Trousers

Collection: PW3 Workwear

Range: PW3

Shell Fabric: Kingsmill 300g

Contrast Fabric: 100% Polyester 600D Fabric 210g
Box Quantity: 18

Product information

The PW3 Work Trouser with it's smooth lines and stylish cut offers superb
working comfort. It offers an impressive range of pockets including double
rule pocket and pre-shaped, top loading knee pad pockets. Premium
features incorporate crotch gusset, hammer loop and reinforced panels for
extra durability. With adjustable leg length for added convenience the
Urban Trouser is the smart choice for the modern workplace.

PW3 Workwear

Portwest PW3 workwear is characterised by fresh dynamic designs and a
contemporary fit. A selection of premium fabrics and advanced construction
techniques have been used, guaranteeing choice, comfort and ultimate
wearer durability. The garments have been tested to ensure they will
withstand the rigours of everyday wear.

PW3

Portwest PW3™ contemporary workwear blends sports and lifestyle trends
with function, a modern fit and improved comfort. Utilising premium
fabrics, products are engineered for flexibility across a diverse range of
industry and trade end uses and offer exceptional value.

Standards

EN 14404:2004+A1:2010 Type 2 (Level 0 (When used in combination with S156))

Features

- Durable polycotton fabric for high performance and maximum wearer
comfort

- Gripper elasticated inner waistline helping keep upper body garments
in place

- Side elastic waist for ultimate wearer comfort

- Adjustable hem to accommodate all leg lengths

- Reinforced panels in high wear areas for maximum durability
- Contrast panels for protection against dirt

- Triple-stitched seams for extra durability

- Contrast colour stitching for added style

- 10 pockets for ample storage

- Double rule pocket
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PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

T601 - PW3 Work Trousers

Commodity Code: 6203431100

Test House

Wash care

) X IO

| A X

Item

T601BKR28
T601BKR30
T601BKR32
T601BKR33
T601BKR34
T601BKR36
T601BKR38
T601BKR40
T601BKR41
T601BKR42
T601BKR44
T601BKR46
T601BKR48

Colour
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Warnings
Wash with similar colours. Iron on inner.

Weight (Kg)
0.9990
0.8740
0.8810
0.9050
0.9100
0.9350
0.9210
0.9620
0.9750
0.9900
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic (m?)
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053

EAN13

5036108291397
5036108289820
5036108289837
5036108297436
5036108289844
5036108289851
5036108289868
5036108289875
5036108297443
5036108289882
5036108291403
5036108291410
5036108291427

DUN14

15036108781567
15036108780041
15036108780058
15036108787194
15036108780065
15036108780072
15036108780089
15036108780096
15036108787200
15036108780102
15036108781574
15036108781581
15036108781598
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