PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

T601 - PW3 Work Trousers

Collection: PW3 Workwear Range: PW3 Shell Fabric: Kingsmill 300g Contrast Fabric: 100% Polyester 600D Fabric 210g Box Quantity: 18

Product information

The PW3 Work Trouser with it's smooth lines and stylish cut offers superb working comfort. It offers an impressive range of pockets including double rule pocket and pre-shaped, top loading knee pad pockets. Premium features incorporate crotch gusset, hammer loop and reinforced panels for extra durability. With adjustable leg length for added convenience the Urban Trouser is the smart choice for the modern workplace.

PW3 Workwear

Portwest PW3 workwear is characterised by fresh dynamic designs and a contemporary fit. A selection of premium fabrics and advanced construction techniques have been used, guaranteeing choice, comfort and ultimate wearer durability. The garments have been tested to ensure they will withstand the rigours of everyday wear.

PW3

Portwest PW3[™] contemporary workwear blends sports and lifestyle trends with function, a modern fit and improved comfort. Utilising premium fabrics, products are engineered for flexibility across a diverse range of industry and trade end uses and offer exceptional value.

Standards

EN 14404:2004+A1:2010 Type 2 (Level 0 (When used in combination with S156))



Features

- Durable polycotton fabric for high performance and maximum wearer comfort
- Gripper elasticated inner waistline helping keep upper body garments in place
- Side elastic waist for ultimate wearer comfort
- Adjustable hem to accommodate all leg lengths
- Reinforced panels in high wear areas for maximum durability
- Contrast panels for protection against dirt
- Triple-stitched seams for extra durability
- Contrast colour stitching for added style
- 10 pockets for ample storage
- Double rule pocket

Colours

	Short	Reg	Tall	XTall
Black		28" - 48"		
Zoom Grey/Black		28" - 48"		

PORTWEST_®

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

T601 - PW3 Work Trousers Commodity Code: 6203431100

Test House

Wa	ish c	are		
40	\bigotimes	\odot	Ι	\bigotimes

Warnings

Wash with similar colours. Iron on inner.

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight (Kg)	Cubic (m ³)	EAN13	DUN14
T601BKR28	Black	65.0	45.0	36.0	0.9990	0.1053	5036108291397	15036108781567
T601BKR30	Black	65.0	45.0	36.0	0.8740	0.1053	5036108289820	15036108780041
T601BKR32	Black	65.0	45.0	36.0	0.8810	0.1053	5036108289837	15036108780058
T601BKR33	Black	65.0	45.0	36.0	0.9050	0.1053	5036108297436	15036108787194
T601BKR34	Black	65.0	45.0	36.0	0.9100	0.1053	5036108289844	15036108780065
T601BKR36	Black	65.0	45.0	36.0	0.9350	0.1053	5036108289851	15036108780072
T601BKR38	Black	65.0	45.0	36.0	0.9210	0.1053	5036108289868	15036108780089
T601BKR40	Black	65.0	45.0	36.0	0.9620	0.1053	5036108289875	15036108780096
T601BKR41	Black	65.0	45.0	36.0	0.9750	0.1053	5036108297443	15036108787200
T601BKR42	Black	65.0	45.0	36.0	0.9900	0.1053	5036108289882	15036108780102
T601BKR44	Black	65.0	45.0	36.0	0.9990	0.1053	5036108291403	15036108781574
T601BKR46	Black	65.0	45.0	36.0	0.9990	0.1053	5036108291410	15036108781581
T601BKR48	Black	65.0	45.0	36.0	0.9990	0.1053	5036108291427	15036108781598